
Russellville Indians HS/JH Cross Country 2023 Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time  Bus 

Saturday Sept. 2 Jefferson City Jim Marshall Invitational (HS) Jefferson City 9:00 AM 7:15 AM
Wednesday Sept. 6 Vienna Invitational (HS/JH) Vienna 4:00 PM 1:45 PM
Saturday Sept. 9 Linn Invitational (HS/JH) Linn 9:00 AM 7:00 AM
Saturday Sept. 16 South Callaway Invitational (HS/JH) Mokane 9:00 AM 7:00 AM
Wednesday Sept. 20 Southern Boone (JH) Ashland 2:00 PM 12:45 PM
Saturday Sept. 23 Hermitage Invitational (HS/JH) Hermitage 9:00 AM 6:00 AM
Saturday Sept. 30 Calvary Lutheran Invitational (HS) Jefferson City 9:00 AM 7:30 AM
Wednesday Oct. 4 Show Me Conference Meet (HS/JH) Westphalia 2:00 PM 12:30 PM
Saturday Oct. 7 Harrisburg Invitational (HS/JH) Columbia 9:00 AM 7:00 AM
Saturday Oct. 14 Smithton Invitational (HS/JH) Smithton 9:00 AM 6:45 AM
Friday Oct. 20 Bowling Green Invitational (HS) Bowling Green 3:00 PM 12:30 PM
Saturday Oct. 28 District Championships TBA TBA TBA
Saturday Nov. 4 State Championships Columbia TBA TBA

* Dates/Times subject to change. 
* Please check school website calendar for all updates.


